

The PolioPlus Society



As a Rotarian and supporter of Polio Eradication, Rotary's Number One Priority, I wish to participate in the Countdown to History as a member of the

PolioPlus Society of District 5130

Joining the Society is a two step process.

First: fill out this form, and send to District PolioPlus Chair Bob Rogers at

Sign Up Today	
Email Address	_Club Name_
Name (please print)	Date
Your contribution also qualifies for Paul Harris to 1 by the Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation	s Recognition Points and will be matched 2
To make your tax-deductible donation go to embeddings . You can choose a one-time donation of \$100 or more, or a recurring donation in the amount and frequency of your choice (We suggest \$10/month as the "easy way" to become a PolioPlus Society member.) Of course, you can also write a check payable to "The Rotary Foundation", with "PolioPlus" in the memo section, and give to your club's Foundation Chair.	
Second: make your donation in one of the	e ways described below.
You will receive a PolioPlus Society certificate Bracelet, which will be presented at a club me your commitment to polio eradication.	•
Until the world is polio-from	ee, every child is at risk.
I pledge to help Rotary make history by conting year until the World Health Organization certifolds	•
☐ A contribution of \$	per year to PolioPlus (more than \$100)
\square \$100 USD per year (minimum a	amount to become a society member)
I hereby commit to making an annual donation Foundation as follows (select one):	n to the PolioPlus Fund of The Rotary
crobertrogers@comcast.net or by mail to 123	0 Garden Lane, Sebastopol, CA 95472.

